OISC GOLF
METRIX

DiscGolfi Talvesari KAPIK 2017/2018 -» VALGERANNA
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313333 31314

1 | Marger Krumm 12/16/17 09:01 3143
12/16/17 12:30 | 2 | 4 3 3/3(3/5/23|4|3|3|2|3|2|3|-2)|5 /-9 103
1 | Riho Rogov. 12/16/17 09:01 2232|444, 2|42 |3|5/4|3|3|2/| 2 2 -3 | 53
12/16/1712:30(2 |2 /23|24 3 /3|4|2|/3|3/3/3|/3|3|2,3|-6 |50 | -9 /103
1 | Sven Pajus 12/16/17 09:01 3/4/3/3|3/4/2,2|4/3|3|3|2|3|3|2]| 2 2 -5 | 51
12/16/1712:30/3 (34|23 |/5 /3232|3334 /3|22 ,2|-4)|52]|-9 103
4 | Raido Seegel 12/16/17 09:01 21234 |3|3/3/2|3|3|3|5(|3(3|2,2, 2 3 -5 | 51
12/16/1712:30 | 3|4 (4|3 |4 4 |3 |/3|/4|2 |3 /4|32 /3|22,3|0 56 | -5 |107
4 | Rando Jarve 12/16/17 09:01 3/2/3/3|3|3|3/3|4|3|3|3|4(3|2 2, 2 2 -5 | 51
12/16/1712:30 | 4 |4 (4|4 |34 |3 |3|/4|2 |3 /5|22 ,2|2 /32| 0 56 | -5 |107
6 | Ott Seffer 12/16/17 09:01 5/5/3/ 3|5 4/2/2|3 /3|4 |4/3|2 22| 4 2 | +2 | 58
12/16/1712:30/ 3|2 /2(3|3/3|2/2,4/3|3/3|3|3/3|2/3/3| -6 |50 | -4 108
7 | Anre’ Vooremaa 12/16/17 09:01 3/!3/4/3|3|3/2/4|4|3|3|4|3(3|3|2, 3 2 -1 | 55
12/16/1712:30(3|(3|3|3|3|4 33|43 |/3|5,2|2|2/2|3|3|-2/|54]|-3 /109
8 | Mirko Talu 12/16/17 09:01 212123 |/3/4/3/2|4/3|3|4|2|3|2 2|3 3 -6 | 50
12/16/1712:30 2 |4 /3|35 5 3 |3|/5/4 |3 /4|32 /3|23 |3|+4 | 60 | -2 110
8 | Maikel Jatsa 12/16/17 09:01 2/4/3/4/3/3/2/4|5/2|2|3|/3|3|3|3/| 3 3 -1 | 55
12/16/1712:30 (3|4 |/ 4|3|3|3/2,2/5/3|/2|5/3|3|3/3|2|2|~-1|55]|-2]/110
8 | Aleksei Krainov 12/16/17 09:01 5/2|5 4|4 4,32 3|3|4|4,3/3|3|2]| 3 3 +4 | 60
12/16/1712:30(2(3|2|3|3|3/3/2/5/2 /3|4 |3|2,2,2|3|3| -6 |50]|-2/110
11 | Tarvo Tats 12/16/17 09:01 3/2/3/3|3/3/2/3|5/3|3|5|3|3|3|2]| 3 3 -1 | 55
12/16/1712:30 /3|2 | 4|33/ 4 2 |/3|/4|3 |3 /4|5 23|23 /3|0 56 | -1 | 111
12 | Ergo Org 12/16/17 09:01 5/2/2/ 3|2 /3/2, 2|43 |3|4|2|4|2)2 3 -5 | 51
12/16/1712:30 | 3|4 /3|34 4 4 4,43 4|43 /4,3|23|2|+5 | 61 0 112
12 | Taavi Aavasalu 12/16/17 09:01 3/4,2/3|3|4/3/4|4|3|3|4|4/|2 /3|3 3 3 | +2 | 58
12/16/1712:30/ 2|2 /2|3 |34 3|4 /4,3 |3 /4|3 |3/3|2/3|3|-2)54 0 [112
12 | Rain Siivert 12/16/17 09:01 3/2/3/3|3/4/3/2|5/3|2|4|3|4 3|2/ 3 3 -1 | 55
12/16/1712:30 /4 |3 |3 (3|44 |2 3/4|/3|2 3|4 3/4|3|3|2]|+1 )| 57 0 112
15 | Kersten Loppe 12/16/17 09:01 2(3/3/2 3|44, 2|4/2|3|4/3|2/5 3|6 3 | +2 | 58
12/16/1712:30 /4 |2 |5 3|3, 4|32 4|3 |33 /34|22 3|2|-1 55 | +1 | 113
15 | Erkki Pdldoja 12/16/17 09:01 41432 4|4/2|3/3/2|3|5|2|3|2|3] 3 3 -1 | 55
12/16/1712:302 |4 /2 (3|35 4,2 /5,3 |3 /4|4 42|32 3|+2| 58 | +1 113
17 | Janel Palm 12/16/17 09:01 41233 |5|5/3|(3/4 /3|37 3|3 /3|2 2 2 | +4 | 60
12/16/1712:30/ 2|3 |3(4 /3|4 3|/4/4/3|2 4|33 /3|2|2,3|-1)|55]|+3 115
17 | Kalev Kalm 12/16/17 09:01 2|23/ 4(3 4 6 45|43 /5/4,3|3]|2 3 2 +6 | 62
12/16/1712:30/ 4|3 3|33 |32 |3|/5/2 |3 /4|32 2|33 |2|-3)|53]|+3 115
19 | Kuldar Parv 12/16/17 09:01 3/4/3/4/5/3/3/3|4/3|2|4|3|3|4,3/| 3 3 | +4 | 60
12/16/1712:30 /3|3 3|4 |34  4/3/4|2 |3 /3|2 35|32 ,2/|0 56 | +4 | 116
20 | Markus Meimer 12/16/17 09:01 4/3|/3|/3|5|4|4, 34,2 |3|4|2 3|33 2 +1 | 57
12/16/1712:30(3 |2 3|53 |3 |4 3|43 |3|4,3/4/3|3|4,3 |44 | 60 | +5 |117
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Madis Aal

Raido Kéngsepp

Alvar Roos

Danek Mugur

Ingmar Pill

Ertti Hinn

Rasmus Koitsalu

Markus Villota

Olaf Kappel

Timo Ehrpais

Madis Pallas

Alan Kivistik

Joosep Orav

Verner Rull

Mathias Villota (Jr)

Raul Seegel

Werner Griin

Karl-Olaf Treial

Raido Raudsepp

Kristjan Pahva (Jr)

Rudi Reinkort

Keiti Tatte
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56 | +5 | 117
2 +4 | 60
58 | +6 | 118
3 +3 | 59
60 | +7 | 119
4 +2 | 58
61 | +7 | 119
3 +5 | 61
58 | +7 | 119
3 +5 | 61
59 | +8 | 120
4 +7 | 63
58 | +9 | 121
3 +5 | 61
61 | +10|122
2 -3 | 53
69 |+10 122
3 +1 | 57
65 | +10| 122
3 +7 | 63
60 | +11 123
3 +5 | 61
62 |+11 123
2 +6 | 62
61 | +11|123
2 +3 | 59
64 | +11|123
3 +9 | 65
59 | +12 124
3 +5 | 61
64 | +13 125
3 +7 | 63
62 |+13 125
3 | +12| 68
58 | +14 126
3 +5 | 61
67 |+16 128
3 |+12| 68
62 | +18 130
3 0 | 56
74 |+18|130
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Triin Rannak

Merit Fjodorov

Virge Andre

Helian Maivel

Tiina Lohmus

Katarina Jurlau

MASTERS

(1978.a. ja varem

stindinud)

Eero Peterson

Raimo Kimmel

Margus Luntsi

Vjatseslav Akimov

Margo Peters

Viljar Rebane

Ular Umal

Madis Tamm

Ivo Linder

Erki Kangur

Anton Letner (Gm)

Marek Mandel

Vaiko Hussar (Gm)

Priit Maemees

12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30

12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30
12/16/17 09:01
12/16/17 12:30

S~ U0l Wl w ulwWw e WNN

WIiIN WWwWww u WwWlw & wW PP WP WNWW &I P LVWWWW|W N W

3

Al U0 N W WS B W

S~ U W wWw NP W ARW NN W R, W R AN WP WWDN BN

u b~ U O WU U W

u u W s Pl APV W RRIW APV VW W WA P W RV W W

o u A WA, W RO W

Wl WD PPV WDV W WPV W WP LW WD WIN WS

3

u W N R wW DWW W s~ UL,

N R IN OO N A WU WW W W NN UL W RARW W W WA IN W W W& W W

2

w W AN UW O WW D

w o N wWwWl NN RV W W WA RN PRI WWW P WIN BRI O

6

o b~ APl WU A~ A ON

AW o 0 |~ WO, WO W AW U WO W W NN O WS N

W W AN W AN WW W N W

W W wl w N W w N WWw w  ww ww ww ww wwl w wlilw NN w

u o O OO UL WIULI U1l W WU

w oo w|i kb wWwlulw wuiw vuuw| b NN U W PPIWOOO WY WD O WD

~N b U W PP IW AW RAW UV N

u v s~ NPT WO WA A RPRILWUO N W W RW RN

A P WP, WU DWW W

u A WW W W W W w w w| b N WW W D P WW N WW WIN W INN

w v W AhPWW OO 11T WU

w oo wlu wlulw u|lbsh ApPlWlIUO MDD W WO WO WU W w w uma|bs &N D>

ua u s~ PP IW WA IN W WD

W N W WW NN R W R IW R WW NN PP WW W WIN WDN WD D

W w N AW W W AW AN DS

w W W AN W U NDNNW W WN W WN W W AN WIDN WD W

DiscGolfi Talvesari KAPIK 2017/2018 - VALGERANNA « 08.12.2025 12:16 (3)

A Ul W NDNWINN WW W N W W

W W w w N W W WIN Ww ww w w N wWw wW NN WD WwWwwiw N

A T WIWwWwWwWlwl w winnh W bW

W N PR WW W W N W W WIN W PR WNIDNDNDNDMDN WLW W DWW

+10

+7

+7

+9

+9

+21

3
66

63

63

65

65

77

51

53

55

58

58

55

61

57

60

59

57

57

57

62

+7
+4
+14
+8
+15
+11
+18
+9
+18
+10
+19
+18
+39

+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+14
+20

119
60
126
64
127
67
130
65
130
66
131
74
151

55
106
54
107
55
110
54
112
59
117
62
117
58
119
63
120
60
120
62
121


https://discgolfmetrix.com/568604
https://discgolfmetrix.com/568612

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
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15 | Alar Lehtmets (Gm) | 12/16/17 09:01 5|54 4 +14| 70

12/16/1712:30|5|4 |43 /4 |5 3 /3|5(3|3|6 3|3 |3|3|3|4 +11| 67 |+25|137
16 | Taavi Talimaa 12/16/17 09:01 5/4/4/3|/3/4/4, 2|6 3|4|4|5|3|3|3]| 3 3 |+10 66
12/16/1712:30/ 5/3 4|5 /45 4 |/3|/5/4 |37 4,5 2|3|3|3|+16| 72 |+26 138
17 | Riho M&gi (Gm) 12/16/17 09:01 5/4/5 3/4/6 3/4|5 6 3|5/4|2 /5 3| 4 3 |+18| 74
12/16/1712:30 1 4 |2 |3 (3|4 4 | 3|46 3|4 4|4 44|33 |3|4+9 | 65 |+27 139
18 | Patrick Dupuis (Gm) | 12/16/17 09:01 5/ 3/ 5 46 7/3/3|7|3|3|6|3(3|2,3| 3 4 | +17| 73
12/16/1712:30/ 3|3 |3(3|/5 6 3|46 /3|4 5|3 |3/3|3|4 4 |+12| 68 |+29 141
19 | Raido Magi 12/16/17 09:01 45 5/ 3|/4|4/3|3|/5/4|4 /5|5 53|24 3 |+15| 71
12/16/1712:30 4 |4 /5/4 /5 4 |5 /3|/5/4 |3 /5|35 /3|43 |3|+16| 72 |+31 143
20 | Tarmo Link 12/16/17 09:01 8 4/ 4|4 4/6 3/3/6 34,643 ,4/|3)| 4 3 |+20| 76
12/16/1712:30 | 4 |4 (3|3 |5 4 |5 3|44 |4 4|3 |3 /4|3|4 4 |+12| 68 |+32 144
20 | Sergei Krainov (Gm) | 12/16/17 09:01 3/4/ 3/, 4/6 6/3/3|7|3|4|5/|4(3|3 /3| 3 3 |+14 70
12/16/1712:30 4|5 3|44/ 6 3|/4/6 4|4 5|44 3|4 ,4)3|+18| 74 |+32 144
22 | Rein Moorats (Gm) | 12/16/17 09:01 41216 4 4|5 4/ 3/6 |3 |5|5/|4|4|3|3| 4 4 |+17| 73
12/16/1712:30 ' 6 4 (4|45 4 3|26, 2|4 5|4 44|33 |5|+16| 72 |+33 /145
22 | Meelis Rappu 12/16/17 09:01 3/4/4/4/4/4/3/3|5/3|5|5/4/|4,3 /4| 4 4 | +14| 70
12/16/1712:30 4 |4 /4|5 6 5 3|/4/6 /3|4 5|4 35|34 |3|+19| 75 |+33 /145
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Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]2)3 /4[5 687 [8 9 (1011 ]12]13 14 1516 |17 18 | Tot IR
Par 33,33 ,3|3,3 3,4, 3|3 4,3 ,3|3 33|33/ 56

Avg 33(3.3|34/34(3.8/4.1/3.2|29|47|29|33/45|3.2|32| 3 (26| 3 |29 60.7

Difficulty 11/10/13|14 17|18 9 | 3 |16| 2 |12|15| 7 | 8 |6 |1 |5 | 4 | 4.7

Birdie -1 22 |41 18 10 4 25408 3112 19 17 |23 33 73 31|32 439 17%
Par 0 74 |25 66 | 77 |54 /36 |77 |78 58 |91 88 56|79 |78 88|60 |83 881261 49%
Bogey 1 32|65 39 44 |50 70 29|23 49|18 3553|4035 15| 8 |21 21 647 25%
DoubleBogey2 |12 8 17 10 29 24 9 1 20 1 7 9 6 6 6 1 1 1 168 7%
Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 1 5 11 1 7 1 5 1 38 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%
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